DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

Rec:\$40.00

2020-956296

\$40.00

Pgs=6

11/12/2020 02:27 PM

ETRCO

KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

Recording Requested By:	
eTRCo, LLC.	\ \
When Recorded Mail To: Jimmy Richard Morgan, Jr.	
650 Randall Drive	\ \
Cambria CA 93428	
Mail Tax Statements to: (deed	is only)
(4,200	
	(space above for Recorder's use only)

-	m that the attached document, including any exhibits, hereby
submitted for recording does con	tain the social security number of a person or persons. (Per NRS
	440.380 (1)(5) & 40.525 (5))
21/	

Signature

APN#: 1220-21-810-005

Kinsey/Bell

Escrow Assistant

Affidavit Death of Trustee

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 (additional recording fee applies)

AFFIDAVIT – DEATH OF TRUSTEE

Jimmy Richard Morgan, Jr., of legal age, being first duly sworn, deposes and says:

- Jimmy Richard Morgan, the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy of Certificate of Death, is the same person as Jimmy Richard Morgan named as Trustee in the Declaration of Trust dated 8/28/2014 and executed by Jimmy Richard Morgan and Opal Kay Morgan as Trustor(s).
- At the time of the decedent's death, decedent was the record owner, as Trustee, of certain real property commonly known as 622 Bluerock RoadGardnerville. NV 89460, which property is described in a Deed which was executed by Jimmy Richard Morgan and Opal Kay Morgan, husband and wife as joint tenants as Grantor(s) on September 18, 2014 and recorded as Instrument No. 2014-849930, in Book N/A, Page N/A, of Official Records of Douglas County, Nevada, covering the following described property situated in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada:
- 3. The legal description of said property is as follows:

All that certain real property situate in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, described as follows:

Lot 118, as shown on the map of GARDNERVILLE RANCHOS UNIT NO.7, filed for record in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada on March 27, 1974, in Book 374, Page 676, as Document No. 72456, Official Records.

- 4. I am the named successor Trustee under the above-referenced Trust, which was in effect at the time of the death of the decedent mentioned in Paragraph 1, above, and which has not been revoked, and I hereby consent to act as such.
- 5. There is no federal estate tax as the result of the death of the decedent mentioned in Paragraph 1, above.

I declare under penalty of perjury, under the laws of the State of Nevada, that the foregoing is true and correct.

foregoing is true	e and correct.	
Dated <u>//-/</u>	0-2020	
	Jimmy Richard Morgan, Jr., Successor Trustee	
	STATE OF}}SS	1
	COUNTY OF	_
	This instrument was acknowledged before me on	
	By Jimmy Richard Morgan, Jr See Attache Notary Certi	d for ficate
	Notary Public	

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate document to which this certificate is attached, and not the	te verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the ruthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.
State of California	~
County of San Luis obispo)	
On 11/10/2020 before me,	Cara A Loandra New Paris
Date before me,	Cara A. Leandro, Notary Public
	Here Insert Name and Title of the Officer
personally appeared Jimmy Richar	4 Wordow Mc
	Name(s) of Signer(s)
ASSESSMENT OF THE MIGHT HISHDINED SON SCHOOLING	evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are edged to me that he/she/they executed the same in s/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), ted, executed the instrument.
	certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph s true and correct.
San Luis Obispo County Commission # 2311164	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
Place Notary Seal Above	Signature of Notary Public
Though this section is optional, completing this i	information can deter alteration of the document or form to an unintended document.
Description of Attached Document Officiant	
Title or Type of Document: Death of Trustee	Document Date: 11/10/2020
Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other Than	Named Above:
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	
Signer's Name:	Signer's Name:
☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General	□ Corporate Officer — Title(s): □ Partner — □ Limited □ General
☐ Individual ☐ Attorney in Fact	☐ Individual ☐ Attorney in Fact
☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator	☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator
Other:	Other:
Signer Is Representing:	Signer Is Representing:

See Attached Document (Notary to cross out lines 5-6 to be complete	es 1–6 below) ed only by document signer[s], <i>not</i> Notary)
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
2	
3	
A	
5	
3	
Signature of Document Signer No. 1	Signature of Document Signer No. 2 (if any)
A notary public or other officer completing this certificate document to which this certificate is attached, and not the	te verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the e truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.
State of California	Subscribed and every to the state of
County of San Luis Obispo	Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me
County of Set 2013 Chispo	on this 10 th day of November 2020
/ /	2000
	by Date Month Year
/ /	(1) Timmy Richard Mossan Tr
3000	(1) Timmy Richard Morgan, Jr.
CARA A. LEANDRO	(and (2)
Notary Public - California	J;
■ \ New X 2 Commission # D3114A = ==	Name(s) of Signer(s)
My Comm. Expires Nov 15, 2023	proved to me on the basis of the second
	proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence
	to be the person(s) who appeared before me.
	Signature Caa Loc
	Signature of Notary Public
Seal Place Notary Seal Above	
OPTI	ONAL —
Though this section is optional, completing this is	nformation can deter alteration of the document or
iraudulent reattachment of this i	form to an unintended document
Description of Attached Document Officert	
Title or Type of Document: Death of True	
Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other Than Nan	
©2014 National Metans Association	
©2014 National Notary Association • www.NationalNotar	y.org • 1-800-US NOTARY (1-800-876-6827) Item #5910

GOVERNMENT CODE § 8202

CALIFORNIA JURAT WITH AFFIANT STATEMENT

(STATE OF NEVADA)

CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES DIVISION OF PUBLIC AND BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

VITAL STATISTICS

I III DECENS	SED-NAME (FIRST, MIDDLE,	LAST SUFFIX)	199411	97. M. W.	2. DATE OF DEAT	H (Mo/Day/Year)	3a. COUNTY:	OF DEATH
NT K	Jimmy Richa		MORGA		May 28	. 2018	C	rson City
3b. CITY, TO	OWN, OR LOCATION OF DE	ATH 3c. HOSPITAL	OR OTHER INSTITUTION	Name(If not either,	give street an 3e.if Hos	o, or inst, indicate i	DOA,OP/Emer. Ri	m. 4. SEX
NT	Carson City		rson Tanoe Regiona		20 mg 20 mg	Inpati		М
5. RACE (S	pecify) White	6. His	panic Origin? Specify No - Non-Hispanic	7a. AGE-Last birth (Years)	MOS DAYS	R 7c UNDER 1 DA	is I	型 (1) (4)
9a STATE C		ISP CITIZEN OF WAY	AT COUNTRY TO EDUCAT	8 NARITAL ST		RVIVING SPOUSES		nber 11, 19
I SEE Iname countr	y) Illinois	United St	AT COUNTRY 10 EDUCAT	Ma	med ""		Kay FROS	
	SECURITY NUMBER 9057	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ATION (Give King of Work		1 14b. KIND OF B	USINESS OR INDI		Ever in US A
N OF	SUS7	UNITY	Plumbing I		STREET AND NUMBE	County		Forces? Yes
	evada	Douglas	Gardnerv	taran safi tahu	Bluerock Rd	` ¥£		15e. INSIDE CIT LIMITS (Specify or No) NO
	PARENT - NAME (First Mit		Vardine V		EPARENT NAME (irst Middle Last	Suffix)	140
		Waiter MORGA	AN		Kather	ine Julie URI	BANOVIT	
18a, INFORI	MANT-NAME (Type or Print) Opal K MORG		18b MAILING ADI		R.F.D. No, City or Tov			
19a. SURIA	L CREMATION, REMOVAL,		D CEMETERY OR CREMA	622 Bit	erock Rd Gardne		N City or Town	o Stote
ION	Cremation			enry's Cremato	ry	1.0	son City Neva	
20a ELINEO	**********		2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2	2.50 (10.5	A			
ZUB. TUNEN	AL DIRECTOR - SIGNATUR			L DIRECTOF 20c. N	IAME AND ADDRESS	OF FACILITY		 30°
ZUZ. FUNEN	TAMAR R BE	EAULAC	LICENSE NUM	MBER	77 N	eptune Societ		noran
	TAMAR R BE	EAULAC UTHENTICATED	LICENSE NUM	MBER	77 N			89502
ALL TRADE CAL	TAMAR R BE SIGNATURE AT L - NAME AND ADDRESS To the best of my knowledge,	EAULAC UTHENTICATED death occurred at the	LICENSE NUM FD8 e time, date and place and c	MBER 170	5890 S Vin	eptune Societ ginia St. Suite 4- andor inestigation	E Reno NV	th occurred
ALL TRADE CAL	TAMAR R BE SIGNATURE AT L - NAME AND ADDRESS To the best of my knowledge, a cause(e) stated (Signature & DAI	AULAC UTHENTICATED , death occurred at the L'Tille) SIGNI MEL K LEE M	LICENSE NUM FD8 e time, date and place and c ATURE AUTHENTICATI	MBER 170	5890 S Vin	eptune Societ ginia St. Suite 4- andor inestigation	E Reno NV	th occurred
ALL TRADE CAL	TAMAR R BE SIGNATURE AT L - NAME AND ADDRESS To the best of my knowledge, a cause(s) stated (Signature & DAI DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr)	EAULAC UTHENTICATED death occurred at the strile) SIGN. NIEL K LEE M	LICENSE NUM FD8 b time, date and place and c ATURE AUTHENTICATI ID	JUBER 170	5890 S Vin	eptune Societ ginia St. Suite 4- andor inestigation, e in the cause(s) str	E Reno NV	th occurred Title)
ALL TRADE CAL AN 21a to the	TAMAR R BE SIGNATURE AT L - NAME AND ADDRESS To the best of my knowledge, a cause(s) stated (Signature & DAI DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) une 04, 2018	CAULAC UTHENTICATED death occurred at the 1 Title) SIGN NIEL K LEE M 21c. HOU	LICENSE NUM FD8 be time, date and place and c ATURE AUTHENTICAT ID IR OF DEATH 21:50	Sue 22a Ch	5890 S Vin the basis of examination re, date and place and o ATE SIGNED (MorDay	eptune Societ ginia St. Suite 4- andor investigation, e to the cause(s) str Wr) 2	E Reno NV in myopinion dea sted (Signature &	in occurred Tide)
ALL TRADE CAL A V 21a. A V 21b. A V 21b. BER QUAL QUAL QUAL QUAL QUAL QUAL QUAL QUAL	TAMAR R BE SIGNATURE AT L - NAME AND ADDRESS To the best of my knowledge, a cause(e) stated (Signature & DA) DATE SIGNED (MorDay/Yr) une 04, 2018 NAME OF ATTENDING PHY e or Print)	CAULAC UTHENTICATED death occurred at the LTIMe) SIGNINIEL KLEE M 21c, HOU (SICIAN IF OTHER TO	LICENSE NUM FD8 b time, date and place and c ATURE AUTHENTICAY ID ID IR OF DEATH 21:50 HAN CERTIFIER	AUDITION OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	5890 S Vin the basis of semination re, date and piece and ob ATE SIGNED (Mo/Day RONOUNCED DEAD	eptune Societ pinia St. Suite 4- andor inestigation, to the cause(s) str Wr) 2 Mo/Day/Yr) 22	E Reno NV in my opinion dea ated (Signature &	in occurred Tide)
ALL TRADE CAL A V 21a. A V 21b. A V 21b. BER QUAL QUAL QUAL QUAL QUAL QUAL QUAL QUAL	TAMAR R BE SIGNATURE AT L - NAME AND ADDRESS To the best of my knowledge, a cause(e) stated (Signature at DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/rr) une 04, 2018 NAME OF ATTENDING PHY e or Print) AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFI	CAULAC UTHENTICATED death occurred at the Little) SIGNI NIEL K LEE M 21c. HOU VSICIAN IF OTHER TO	LICENSE NUM FD8 Time, date and place and c ATURE AUTHENTICAT D R OF DEATH 21:50 HAN CERTIFIER TENDING PHYSICIAN, ME	DICAL EXAMINER	5890 S Vin the basis of examination re, date and place and ob ATE SIGNED (MorDay RONOUNCED DEAD	eptune Societ pinia St. Suite 4- andor inestigation, to the cause(s) str Wr) 2 Mo/Day/Yr) 22	E Reno NV In my opinion deaded. (Signature & 2c. HOUR OF DE 2e. PRONOUNCE	8) courted Tide) ATH ED DEAD AT (I
IER SED 21d. C. S.	TAMAR R BE SIGNATURE AT L - NAME AND ADDRESS To the best of my knowledge, a cause(e) stated (Signature at DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/rr) une 04, 2018 NAME OF ATTENDING PHY e or Print) AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFI	CAULAC UTHENTICATED death occurred at the Title) SIGHU NIEL K LEE M 21c. HOU VSICIAN IF OTHER TI IER (PHYSICIAN, AT Daniel K Lee MD	LICENSE NUM FD8 THE TOTAL	JUB 222 Cn 222 Cn 2 225 Cn 2 2	5890 S Vin the basis of examination re, date and place and of ATE SIGNED (Mo/Day RONOUNCED DEAD OR CORONER) (Type 02	eptune Societ pinia St. Suite 4- andor inestigation, to the cause(s) str Mo/Day/Yr) 22 Mo/Day/Yr) 23	E Reno NV in my opinion dea sted. (Signature & 2c. HOUR OF DE 2e. PRONOUNCE 23b. LICENSE LI	8) occurred Title) ATH ED DEAD AT (I
ALL TRADE CAL A V 21a. A V 21b. A V 21b. IER Q V 21b. Q V 21b. Q V 21c. Q V	TAMAR R BE SIGNATURE AT L - NAME AND ADDRESS To the best of my knowledge, a cause(s) stated. (Signature, B A DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) Une 04, 2018 NAME OF ATTENDING PHY e or Print) AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIE D TRAR (Signature)	CAULAC UTHENTICATED death occurred at the Little) SIGNI NIEL K LEE M 21c. HOU VSICIAN IF OTHER TO	LICENSE NUM FD8 THE TOTAL	JUB 222 Cn 222 Cn 2 225 Cn 2 2	5890 S Vin the basis of examination re, date and place and ob ATE SIGNED (MorDay RONOUNCED DEAD	eptune Societ pinia St. Suite 4- andor inestigation, to the cause(s) str Mo/Day/Yr) 22 Mo/Day/Yr) 24c. DEATH	E Reno NV In my opinion dea and (Signature & 2c. HOUR OF DE 2e. PRONOUNCE 23b. LICENSE LI 1 DUE TO COMM	8) occurred Title) ATH ED DEAD AT (I
TRADE CAL A V 21a. A V 21a. A V 21b. A V 21b. A V 21a. A V 2	TAMAR R BE SIGNATURE AT L - NAME AND ADDRESS To the best of my knowledge, a cause(e) stated (Signature & DA) DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) une 04, 2018 NAME OF ATTENDING PHY e or Print) AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFI D TRAR (Signature) SI ATE CAUSE (ENTE	CAULAC UTHENTICATED Coeth occurred at the ATILE) SIGNINIEL K LEE M [21g. HOU VSICIAN IF OTHER TO LER (PHYSICIAN, AT Daniel K Lee MD BLAISE SAT RONATURE AUTHER EN ONLY ONE CAUS	LICENSE NUM FD8 Time, date and place and cartine authentication PR OF DEATH 21:50 HAN CERTIFIER TENDING PHYSICIAN, ME 1155 Mill St (W11) TARIANO EMPTICATED E PER LINE FOR (a), (b), A	DICAL EXAMINER. Reno, NV 895	5890 S Vin the basis of examination re, date and place and of ATE SIGNED (Mo/Day RONOUNCED DEAD OR CORONER) (Type 02 IVED BY REGISTRAR	eptune Societ pinia St. Suite 4- andor inestigation, to the cause(s) str Mo/Day/Yr) 22 Mo/Day/Yr) 24c. DEATH	E Reno NV In my opinion dea and (Signature & 2c. HOUR OF DE 2e. PRONOUNCE 23b; LICENSE LI DUE TO COMM ES	th occurred Tide) ATH ED DEAD AT (I NUMBER 2567 UNICABLE DIS
ALL TRADE CAL A 21a.	TAMAR R BE SIGNATURE AT L - NAME AND ADDRESS To the best of my knowledge, a cause(e) stated (Signature & DAI DATE SIGNED (MorDay/Yr) une 04, 2018 NAME OF ATTENDING PHY e or Print) AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIE D TRAR (Signature) SI ATE CAUSE (ENTE (e) ST Elevation M	deeth occurred at the tribe) SIGNAN IF OTHER TO CALLER MOUNTED THE TO CALLER MOUNTED AND THE CALLER CONLY ONE CAUSTING CARLES TO CALLER CONLY ONE CAUSTING CARLES TO CALLER CONLY ONE CAUSTING CARLES TO CALLER CONLY ONE CAUSTING CARLES CALLER CONLY ONE CAUSTING CARLES CALLER CONLY ONE CAUSTING CARLES CALLER CA	LICENSE NUM FD8 Time, date and place and cartine authentication PR OF DEATH 21:50 HAN CERTIFIER TENDING PHYSICIAN, ME 1155 Mill St (W11) TARIANO EMPTICATED E PER LINE FOR (a), (b), A	DICAL EXAMINER. Reno, NV 895	5890 S Vin the basis of examination re, date and place and of ATE SIGNED (Mo/Day RONOUNCED DEAD OR CORONER) (Type 02 IVED BY REGISTRAR	eptune Societ pinia St. Suite 4- andor inestigation, to the cause(s) str Mo/Day/Yr) 22 Mo/Day/Yr) 24c. DEATH	E Reno NV In my opinion dea and (Signature & 2c. HOUR OF DE 2e. PRONOUNCE 23b; LICENSE LI DUE TO COMM ES	th occurred Tide) ATH ED DEAD AT (I NUMBER 2567 UNICABLE DIS
IER OF 25. IMMEDITE	TAMAR R BE SIGNATURE AT L - NAME AND ADDRESS To the best of my knowledge, a cause(s) stated (Signature & DA) DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) une 04, 2018 NAME OF ATTENDING PHY e or Print) AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFI D TRAR (Signature) SI ATE CAUSE (ENTER (a) St Elevation M DUE TO, OR AS A CO COMPANY A to	CAULAC UTHENTICATED . deeth occurred at the LTIME) SIGNINIEL KLEE M 21c, HOU (SICIAN IF OTHER TO DEET (PHYSICIAN, AT DANIEL K Lee MID BLAISE SAT IGNATURE AUTHI EN ONLY ONE CAUS LYOCARDIAL INFO	LICENSE NUM FD8 Time, date and place and cartine authentication PR OF DEATH 21:50 HAN CERTIFIER TENDING PHYSICIAN, ME 1155 Mill St (W11) TARIANO EMPTICATED E PER LINE FOR (a), (b), A	DICAL EXAMINER. Reno, NV 895	5890 S Vin the basis of examination re, date and place and of ATE SIGNED (Mo/Day RONOUNCED DEAD OR CORONER) (Type 02 IVED BY REGISTRAR	eptune Societ pinia St. Suite 4- andor inestigation, to the cause(s) str Mo/Day/Yr) 22 Mo/Day/Yr) 24c. DEATH	E Reno NV In my opinion dealed (Signature & 2c. HOUR OF DE 2c. PRONOUNCE 23b: LICENSE LI DUE TO COMM (ES NIME)	th occurred Tide) ATH ED DEAD AT (I NUMBER 2567 UNICABLE DIS
IER SE STANDE CALL TRADE CALL TRADE CALL TRADE CALL TO SE STANDE CALL TRADE C	TAMAR R BE SIGNATURE AT L - NAME AND ADDRESS To the best of my knowledge, a cause(e) stated. (Signature & DAI DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) Une 04, 2018 NAME OF ATTENDING PHY e or Print) AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIE D TRAR (Signature) ATE CAUSE (ENTE (a) St Elevation M DUE TO, OR AS A CON (b) Coronary Arte	CAULAC UTHENTICATED death occurred at the Title) SIGNAM SIGNAM IF OTHER TO CAUSE BLAISE SAT IGNATURE AUTHER ONLY ONE CAUS LYCCARCIA IN TO THE CAUSE LYCCARCIA IN TARRES LYCARCIA IN TARRES LYCARCI	LICENSE NUM FD8 Time, date and place and cartine authentication PR OF DEATH 21:50 HAN CERTIFIER TENDING PHYSICIAN, ME 1155 Mill St (W11) TARIANO EMPTICATED E PER LINE FOR (a), (b), A	DICAL EXAMINER. Reno, NV 895	5890 S Vin the basis of examination re, date and place and of ATE SIGNED (Mo/Day RONOUNCED DEAD OR CORONER) (Type 02 IVED BY REGISTRAR	eptune Societ pinia St. Suite 4- and/or investigation, e in the cause(s) str Wr) 22 Mo/Day/Yr) 22 or Print) 24c: DEATH Y	E Reno NV In my opinion dealed (Signature & 2c. HOUR OF DE 2c. PRONOUNCE 23b: LICENSE LI DUE TO COMM (ES N Interval between limiterval between 15th 15th 15th 15th 15th 15th 15th 15th	th occurred Title) ATH DEAD AT (I NUMBER 2567 UNICABLE DI NO X ween onset and
IER OF 25 IMMEDITE	TAMAR R BE SIGNATURE AT L - NAME AND ADDRESS To the best of my knowledge, a cause(s) stated (Signature & DA) DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) une 04, 2018 NAME OF ATTENDING PHY e or Print) AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFI D TRAR (Signature) SI ATE CAUSE (ENTER (a) St Elevation M DUE TO, OR AS A CO COMPANY A to	CAULAC UTHENTICATED death occurred at the Title) SIGNAM SIGNAM IF OTHER TO CAUSE BLAISE SAT IGNATURE AUTHER ONLY ONE CAUS LYCCARCIA IN TO THE CAUSE LYCCARCIA IN TARRES LYCARCIA IN TARRES LYCARCI	LICENSE NUM FD8 Time, date and place and cartine authentication PR OF DEATH 21:50 HAN CERTIFIER TENDING PHYSICIAN, ME 1155 Mill St (W11) TARIANO EMPTICATED E PER LINE FOR (a), (b), A	DICAL EXAMINER. Reno, NV 895	5890 S Vin the basis of examination re, date and place and of ATE SIGNED (Mo/Day RONOUNCED DEAD OR CORONER) (Type 02 IVED BY REGISTRAR	eptune Societ pinia St. Suite 4- and/or investigation, e in the cause(s) str Wr) 22 Mo/Day/Yr) 22 or Print) 24c: DEATH Y	E Reno NV In my opinion dealed (Signature & 2c. HOUR OF DE 2c. PRONOUNCE 23b: LICENSE LI DUE TO COMM (ES N Interval between limiterval between 15th 15th 15th 15th 15th 15th 15th 15th	th occurred Title) ATH ED DEAD AT (I NUMBER 2567 UNICABLE DI Ween onset and
ALL TRADE CAL A V 21a. A V 21a. A V 21b. A V 21a. A	TAMAR R BE SIGNATURE AT L - NAME AND ADDRESS To the best of my knowledge, a cause(e) stated. (Signature & DAI DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) Une 04, 2018 NAME OF ATTENDING PHY e or Print) AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIE D TRAR (Signature) ATE CAUSE (ENTE (a) St Elevation M DUE TO, OR AS A CON (b) Coronary Arte	CAULAC UTHENTICATED death occurred at the Title) SIGNAM [21c, HOU (SICIAN IF OTHER TI Daniel K Lee MD BLAISE SAT IGNATURE AUTHI ER ONLY ONE CAUS ILY ONE CAUS ILY ONE CAUS INSEQUENCE OF: NSEQUENCE OF:	LICENSE NUM FD8 Time, date and place and cartine authentication PR OF DEATH 21:50 HAN CERTIFIER TENDING PHYSICIAN, ME 1155 Mill St (W11) TARIANO EMPTICATED E PER LINE FOR (a), (b), A	DICAL EXAMINER. Reno, NV 895	5890 S Vin the basis of examination re, date and place and of ATE SIGNED (Mo/Day RONOUNCED DEAD OR CORONER) (Type 02 IVED BY REGISTRAR	eptune Societ pinia St. Suite 4- and/or investigation, e in the cause(s) str Wr) 22 Mo/Day/Yr) 22 or Print) 24c: DEATH Y	E Reno NV In my opinion dea sted. (Signature & 2c. HOUR OF DE 2e. PRONOUNCE 23b; LICENSE LI DUE TO COMM ES N Interval between	th occurred Title) ATH DEAD AT (I NUMBER 2567 UNICABLE DI NO X ween onset and
ALL TRADE CAL A V 21a. A RODS AND 21b. GA ON IA. GA	TAMAR R BE SIGNATURE AT L - NAME AND ADDRESS To the best of my knowledge, a cause(e) stated (Signature) BA DATE SIGNED (MorDay/Yr) UNE 04, 2018 NAME OF ATTENDING PHY e or Print) AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIE DTRAR (Signature) SIGNET CAUSE (ENTE (e) St Elevation M DUE TO, OR AS A CON (b) COronary Arte DUE TO, OR AS A CON (c)	CAULAC UTHENTICATED death occurred at the Title) SIGNAM SIGNAM IF OTHER TO DATE AND ARRIVED AUTHOR AUTHOR AUTHOR ONLY ONE CAUS INSEQUENCE OF	LICENSE NUM FD8 THE TOTAL STREET STR	MBER 70 Sue 22a Ch 25 U 22a Ch 26 U 22a Ch 27 U 22a Ch 28 U 22a Ch 28 U 22a Ch 29 U 22a Ch 20 U 22a	5890 S Vin the basis of examination re, date and place and ox ATE SIGNED (MorDay RONOUNCED DEAD OR CORONER) (Type 02 IVED BY REGISTRAR June 04, 2018	eptune Societ jinia St. Suite 4- andlor investigation, e to the cause(s) str W(r) 22 Mo/Day/Y(r) 22 or Print) 24c: DEATH Y	E Reno NV In my opinion dea sted. (Signature & 2c. HOUR OF DE 2e. PRONOUNCE 23b; LICENSE LI DUE TO COMM ES N Interval between	th occurred Title) ATH ED DEAD AT (I) NUMBER 2567 UNICABLE DI: Veen onset and

STATE REGISTRAR



CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

28g LOCATION

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records.

28f PLACE OF INJURY- At home, farm, street, factory, office

DATE ISSUED:

28e. INJURY AT WORK (Specify

6/12/2018

SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED

STREET OR R.F.D. No.

CITY OR TOWN



STATE

This copy is not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date, seal and signature of Registrar.